
Total Registration and Turnout

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 9.84%

 0.16%

 26.51%

 36.52%

 547

 89,537

 33,246

 337,702

 123,330

 337,702

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Registration and Turnout

DEMOCRATIC

TurnoutPartyDTS

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

N/A   

N/A   
 11.94%

 0.18%

 30.03%

 0  42.15%

 312

 51,785

 20,585

 172,450

 0

 0

 72,682

 172,450

 0Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Registration and Turnout

REPUBLICAN

TurnoutPartyDTS

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

N/A   

N/A   
 11.89%

 0.22%

 33.07%

 0  45.17%

 151

 22,794

 8,193

 68,928

 0

 0

 31,138

 68,928

 0Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Registration and Turnout

AMERICAN INDEPENDENT

TurnoutPartyDTS

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

N/A   

N/A   
 10.32%

 0.13%

 25.40%

 0  35.85%

 9

 1,785

 725

 7,027

 0

 0

 2,519

 7,027

 0Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

...

Registration and Turnout

GREEN

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 13.26%

 0.08%

 20.74%

 34.08%

 2

 510

 326

 2,459

 838

 2,459

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Registration and Turnout

LIBERTARIAN

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 10.65%

 0.26%

 20.77%

 31.68%

 4

 318

 163

 1,531

 485

 1,531

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

Registration and Turnout

PEACE AND FREEDOM

TurnoutParty

Total Registered Voters

Precinct Registration

Precinct Ballots Cast

Total Ballots Cast

 8.19%

 0.14%

 10.63%

 18.97%

 1

 74

 57

 696

 132

 696

Vote By Mail Ballots Cast

Early Voting Ballots Cast

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

DEM

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 99.98%BARACK OBAMA  64,637

 0.01%DARCY RICHARDSON  7

 0.01%MICHAEL W.R. MEYER, JR.  4

 0.00%LUIS ALBERTO RAMOS, JR.  1

...

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

REP

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 77.65%MITT ROMNEY  21,580

 12.56%RON PAUL  3,492

 4.71%RICK SANTORUM  1,308

 3.63%NEWT GINGRICH  1,008

 0.93%CHARLES E. "BUDDY" ROEMER, III  259

 0.52%FRED KARGER  145

 0.00%DONALD JAMES GONZALES  0

 0.00%JEREMY HANNON  0

 0.00%SHELDON YEU HOWARD  0

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

AIP

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 40.89%EDWARD C. NOONAN  247

 35.93%LAURIE ROTH  217

 23.18%MAD MAX RIEKSE  140

 0.00%ANDREW ABE DIAZ  0

 0.00%RAYMOND DELMOND SMITH  0

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

GRN

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 61.59%JILL STEIN  303

 31.10%ROSEANNE BARR  153

 7.32%KENT MESPLAY  36

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

LIB

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 53.93%GARY JOHNSON  144

 13.48%BARBARA JOY WAYMIRE  36

 8.99%SCOTT KELLER  24

 7.12%JAMES OGLE  19

 5.62%BILL STILL  15

 3.75%CARL PERSON  10

 2.62%ROGER GARY  7

 2.25%LEE WRIGHTS  6

 2.25%R. J. HARRIS  6

...



PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

PF

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 47.06%ROSS C. "ROCKY" ANDERSON  24

 31.37%STEPHEN DURHAM  16

 21.57%STEWART ALEXANDER  11

 0.00%LEON LEO RAY  0

 0.00%SHELLEY UPCHURCH  0

 0.00%RONALD CLINTON FORBES  0

UNITED STATES SENATOR

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 71.50%DIANNE FEINSTEIN  82,537

 6.68%ELIZABETH EMKEN  7,715

 2.92%RICK WILLIAMS  3,370

 2.73%DAN HUGHES  3,148

 2.62%GREG CONLON  3,020

 1.78%ORLY TAITZ  2,053

 1.41%GAIL K. LIGHTFOOT  1,633

 1.13%COLLEEN SHEA FERNALD  1,299

 1.11%MIKE STRIMLING  1,286

 1.03%DAVID ALEX LEVITT  1,191

 0.89%AL RAMIREZ  1,024

 0.86%DENNIS JACKSON  987

 0.85%DIANE STEWART  986

 0.74%OSCAR ALEJANDRO BRAUN  852

 0.64%MARSHA FEINLAND  743

 0.60%ROBERT LAUTEN  695

 0.58%JOHN BORUFF  674

 0.43%DON J. GRUNDMANN  493

 0.32%ROGELIO T. GLORIA  371

 0.30%NAK SHAH  348

 0.30%KABIRUDDIN KARIM ALI  342

 0.21%DIRK ALLEN KONOPIK  239

 0.20%NACHUM SHIFREN  231

 0.17%DONALD KRAMPE  201

 0.00%LINDA R. PRICE  0

14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

 359Complete Precincts: of 359

 74.14%JACKIE SPEIER  68,616

 22.08%DEBORAH (DEBBIE) BACIGALUPI  20,434

 3.78%MICHAEL J. MOLONEY  3,494

...

18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

 108Complete Precincts: of 108

 67.17%ANNA G. ESHOO  16,481

 27.28%DAVE CHAPMAN  6,694

 2.87%CAROL BROUILLET  704

 2.67%WILLIAM PARKS  656

11TH SENATE DISTRICT

 49Complete Precincts: of 49

 77.68%MARK LENO  9,335

 22.32%HARMEET K. DHILLON  2,683

13TH SENATE DISTRICT

 418Complete Precincts: of 418

 58.38%JERRY HILL  55,625

 18.09%SALLY J. LIEBER  17,234

 14.59%JOHN H. WEBSTER  13,903

 8.94%CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG  8,514

19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

 52Complete Precincts: of 52

 50.04%PHIL TING  6,196

 24.46%MICHAEL BREYER  3,029

 20.60%MATTHEW DEL CARLO  2,550

 4.89%JAMES PAN  606

22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

 314Complete Precincts: of 314

 68.48%KEVIN MULLIN  51,578

 31.52%MARK GILHAM  23,738

...

24TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT

 101Complete Precincts: of 101

 61.56%RICHARD S. GORDON  12,267

 26.69%CHENGZHI "GEORGE" YANG  5,318

 8.40%GEBY E. ESPINOSA  1,674

 3.35%JOSEPH ANTONELLI ROSAS  667

MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE 2ND DISTRICT

REP

Number To Vote For: 5
 84Complete Precincts: of 84

 19.93%JAY MICHLIN  2,638

 18.74%THOMAS J. WEISSMILLER  2,481

 17.63%GEORGE A. ROBINSON  2,334

 16.83%MARK C WATSON  2,228

 14.91%JIM R. TOMLIN  1,974

 11.96%NOE C. CHAVEZ  1,584

MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 1ST SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 100.00%DAVE PINE  84,658

MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 4TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 38.35%WARREN SLOCUM  37,542

 21.44%SHELLY MASUR  20,989

 15.17%KIRSTEN KEITH  14,853

 8.89%CARLOS ROMERO  8,707

 8.16%MEMO MORANTES  7,989

 4.82%ANDY COHEN  4,723

 3.15%ERNESTO "ERNIE" SCHMIDT  3,085

MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 5TH SUPERVISORIAL DISTRICT

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 100.00%ADRIENNE J. TISSIER  76,925

...



PROPOSITION 28

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 66.81%YES  77,207

 33.19%NO  38,362

PROPOSITION 29

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 64.22%YES  77,277

 35.78%NO  43,047

CABRILLO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE S                                   

(55% APPROVAL REQUIRED)

 28Complete Precincts: of 28

 56.51%BONDS YES  3,803

 43.49%BONDS NO  2,927

JEFFERSON UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE Y                               

(2/3 APPROVAL REQUIRED)

 78Complete Precincts: of 78

 67.34%YES  12,544

 32.66%NO  6,085

REDWOOD CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT MEASURE W                                  

(2/3 APPROVAL REQUIRED)

 81Complete Precincts: of 81

 69.21%YES  11,181

 30.79%NO  4,975

MEASURE T (MAJORITY REQUIRED)

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 50.08%YES  57,228

 49.92%NO  57,038

...

MEASURE U (MAJORITY REQUIRED)

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 46.81%YES  53,431

 53.19%NO  60,711

MEASURE X (MAJORITY REQUIRED)

 467Complete Precincts: of 467

 46.91%YES  53,616

 53.09%NO  60,679

COUNTY SERVICE AREA #1 MEASURE Z (2/3 APPROVAL REQUIRED)

 4Complete Precincts: of 4

 70.23%YES  762

 29.77%NO  323

WAYSIDE II ROAD MAINTENANCE DISTRICT MEASURE V                              

(2/3 APPROVAL REQUIRED)

 1Complete Precincts: of 1

 86.67%YES  26

 13.33%NO  4


