77.65%

12.56% 4.71%

3.63%

0.93%

0.52% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

40.89%

35.93% 23.18% 0.00% 0.00%

61.59% 31.10% 7.32%

53.93% 13.48% 8.99%

7.12% 5.62%

3.75% 2.62%

2.25% 2.25%

## June 5, 2012 Presidential Primary Election Mark Church, Chief Elections Officer, County of San Mateo

Total Registered Voters   337.702   70.16											
Total Registered Voters	Total Registration and Turnout				Registration and Turnout			PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES			
Total Registered Voters					00554						
Total Registered Voters   337,702   Precinct Registration   337,702   Precinct Ballots Cast   33,246   94,70   10%; Precinct Ballots Cast   33,246   94,70   10%; Precinct Ballots Cast   30,248   94,70   10%; Precinct Ballots Cast   30,248   94,70   10%; Precinct Ballots Cast   20,00%; Precinct Registration and Turnout   1,23,330   33,52%; Precinct Registration and Turnout   1,23,330   33,52%; Precinct Registration and Turnout   1,24,60   Precinct Registration and Turnout   Precinct Registration   Precinct Registration and Turnout   Precinct Registration   Precinct Regis	Complete Presincts:	467 of	467		GREEN				467	of	467
Precinct Registration	Complete Precincis.	407 01	407					Complete Precincis.	407	OI	407
Precinct Registration											
Precinct Ballots Cast   3,246   9,84%   Precinct Registration   2,459   Precinct Registration   2,007%   Precinct Registration   2,007						Party	Turnout	MITT ROMNEY			21,580
Early Voting Ballots Cast   98,537   26,51%   10				2 2 121							3,492
Vote by Mail Ballots Cast   123.330   36.52%			,								1,308
Total Ballots Cast	, ,										1,008
Total Registered Voters					, ,						259 145
Democratic   Dem			120,000	00.0270							145
DEMOCRATIC   DEMOCRATIC   DITS	Registration and Turnout				Total Ballots Cast	030	34.0070				0
LIBERTARIAN					Registration and Turnout						0
DTS	DEMOCRATIC										
DTS					LIBERTARIAN			PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES			
DTS								AID			
Total Registered Voters		DTS	Party	Turnout				1	467	o.f	467
Total Registration   N/A   172.450   Precinct Bailots Cast   0   20.585   11.94%   Precinct Bailots Cast   0   312   0.18%   Vote by Mail Bailots Cast   0   51.785   30.03%   Total Bailots Cast   0   72,682   42.15%   Total Bailots Cast   0   72,682   Total Bailots Cast   72,682   Total Bailots Cast   73,531   Total Bailots Cast   74,583   Total Ba	Total Pegistered Voters		. <u> </u>	Tarriout		Darty	Turnout	Complete Precincis.	407	OI	407
Precinct Ballots Cast					Total Bagistarad Vators		Turriout				
Early Voting Ballots Cast			,	11.94%				EDWARD C. NOONAN			247
Vote By Mail Ballots Cast	Early Voting Ballots Cast	0	312	0.18%			10.65%	LAURIE ROTH			217
Registration and Turnout	Vote By Mail Ballots Cast		,			4	0.26%	MAD MAX RIEKSE			140
REPUBLICAN    DTS	Total Ballots Cast	0	72,682	42.15%	Vote By Mail Ballots Cast	318	20.77%				0
REPUBLICAN   DTS	Registration and Turnout				Total Ballots Cast	485	31.68%	RAYMOND DELMOND SMITH			0
PEACE AND FREEDOM   PEACE AND FREEDOM   PEACE AND FREEDOM   GRN   Complete Precincts: 467 of					Registration and Turnout			PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES			
DTS	REPUBLICAN										
DTS					PEACE AND FREEDOM			GRN			
Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration N/A 68,928 Precinct Ballots Cast 0 8,193 11.89% Early Voting Ballots Cast Vote By Mail Ballots Cast 0 31,138 45.17%  Registration and Turnout  AMERICAN INDEPENDENT  Total Registered Voters Precinct Registration N/A 68,928 Precinct Registration 696 Precinct Registration 696 Precinct Registration 696 Precinct Registration 696 Precinct Ballots Cast 57 8.19% Vote By Mail Ballots Cast 1 0.14% Vote By Mail Ballots Cast 74 10.63% Total Ballots Cast 132 18.97%  DEM Complete Precincts: 467 of 467  GARY JOHNSON BARBARA JOY WAYMIRE								Complete Precincts:	467	of	467
Total Registered Voters		DTO	D. d	<b>T</b> (							
Precinct Registration N/A 68,928 Precinct Ballots Cast 0 8,193 11.89% Early Voting Ballots Cast 0 151 0.22% Vote By Mail Ballots Cast 0 31,138 45.17%  Registration and Turnout  AMERICAN INDEPENDENT  Precinct Registration N/A 68,928  Total Registered Voters 696 Precinct Registration 696 Precinct Registration 696 Precinct Ballots Cast 57 8.19% Early Voting Ballots Cast 1 0.14% Vote By Mail Ballots Cast 74 10.63% Total Ballots Cast 132 18.97%  PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES  DEM  Complete Precincts: 467 of 467  GARY JOHNSON BARBARA JOY WAYMIRE	Table Desired and Males			Turnout		D. I	l	III I CTEIN			303
Precinct Ballots Cast			,				Turnout				153
Early Voting Ballots Cast 0 151 0.22% Vote By Mail Ballots Cast 0 22,794 33.07% Total Ballots Cast 0 31,138 45.17%  Registration and Turnout  AMERICAN INDEPENDENT  Precinct Ballots Cast 57 8.19% Early Voting Ballots Cast 1 0.14% Vote By Mail Ballots Cast 1 1 0.14% Vote By Mail Ball			,	11 89%							36
Vote By Mail Ballots Cast         0         22,794         33.07%         Early Voting Ballots Cast         0         0.14%           Total Ballots Cast         0         31,138         45.17%         Yote By Mail Ballots Cast         1         0.14%         LIB         LIB           Registration and Turnout         PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES         132         18.97%         Complete Precincts:         467         of           DEM         Complete Precincts:         467         of         467         of         467         of         BARBARA JOY WAYMIRE			-,				Q 100/ <sub>2</sub>	-			
Total Ballots Cast								PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES			
Registration and Turnout  AMERICAN INDEPENDENT  DEM  Complete Precincts: 467 of 467  Complete Precincts: 467 of 467  BARBARA JOY WAYMIRE	•	0	31,138	45.17%	, , ,	•		1			
AMERICAN INDEPENDENT  DEM  Complete Precincts: 467 of 467  GARY JOHNSON BARBARA JOY WAYMIRE	Posistration and Turnout				3			1	467	o.f	467
AMERICAN INDEPENDENT  DEM  Complete Precincts: 467 of 467  BARBARA JOY WAYMIRE	Negistration and Turriout				DDESIDENT OF THE UNITED OTATES			Complete Precincts:	407	Οī	407
DEM  Complete Precincts: 467 of 467  GARY JOHNSON BARBARA JOY WAYMIRE	AMERICAN INDEPENDENT				PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES						
Complete Precincts: 467 of 467 BARBARA JOY WAYMIRE	AMERICAN INDEFENDENT				DEM			GARY JOHNSON			144
						467 of 467					36
					Complete Freditions.	101 01 101		SCOTT KELLER			24
DTS Party Turnout JAMES OGLE		DTS	Party	Turnout				JAMES OGLE			19
Total Registered Voters N/A 7,027 BARACK OBAMA 64,637 99.98% BILL STILL		N/A	7,027		BARACK OBAMA	64,637	99.98%				15
Precinct Registration N/A 7,027 DARCY RICHARDSON 7 0.01% CARL PERSON			,		DARCY RICHARDSON	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					10
Precinct Ballots Cast 0 725 10.32% MICHAEL W.R. MEYER, JR. 4 0.01% ROGER GARY					,	· ·					7
Early Voting Ballots Cast 0 9 0.13% LUIS ALBERTO RAMOS, JR. 1 0.00% LEE WRIGHTS		-	-		LUIS ALBERTO RAMOS, JR.	1	0.00%				6
Vote By Mail Ballots Cast         0         1,785         25.40%           Total Ballots Cast         0         2.519         35.85%	-		,					K. J. HAKKIS			ь
Total Ballots Cast 0 2,519 35.85%	i otai Ballots Cast	U	∠,519	ან.შ%							

## June 5, 2012 Presidential Primary Election Mark Church, Chief Elections Officer, County of San Mateo

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES				
PF				
Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
DOSS C "DOCKY" ANDERSON			24	47.06%
ROSS C. "ROCKY" ANDERSON STEPHEN DURHAM			16	31.37%
STEWART ALEXANDER			11	21.57%
LEON LEO RAY			0	0.00%
SHELLEY UPCHURCH			0	0.00%
RONALD CLINTON FORBES			0	0.00%
UNITED STATES SENATOR				
Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
Somplete Freemeter		٥.		
DIANNE FEINSTEIN			82,537	71.50%
ELIZABETH EMKEN			7,715	6.68%
RICK WILLIAMS			3,370	2.92%
DAN HUGHES			3,148	2.73%
GREG CONLON			3,020	2.62%
ORLY TAITZ			2,053	1.78%
GAIL K. LIGHTFOOT			1,633	1.41%
COLLEEN SHEA FERNALD			1,299	1.13%
MIKE STRIMLING			1,286	1.11%
DAVID ALEX LEVITT			1,191	1.03%
AL RAMIREZ			1,024	0.89%
DENNIS JACKSON			987	0.86%
DIANE STEWART			986	0.85%
OSCAR ALEJANDRO BRAUN			852	0.74%
MARSHA FEINLAND			743	0.64%
ROBERT LAUTEN			695	0.60%
JOHN BORUFF			674	0.58%
DON J. GRUNDMANN			493	0.43%
ROGELIO T. GLORIA			371	0.32%
NAK SHAH			348	0.30%
KABIRUDDIN KARIM ALI			342	0.30%
DIRK ALLEN KONOPIK			239	0.21% 0.20%
NACHUM SHIFREN			231	
DONALD KRAMPE LINDA R. PRICE			201	0.17%
LINDA R. PRICE			U	0.00%
14TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT				
Complete Precincts:	359	of	359	
IA OKIE ODEJED			60.040	74 440/
JACKIE SPEIER			68,616	74.14%
DEBORAH (DEBBIE) BACIGALUPI			20,434 3,494	22.08% 3.78%
MICHAEL J. MOLONEY			3,494	3.10%

- 1	18TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT				
	Complete Precincts:	108	of	108	
١	ANNA G. ESHOO			16,481	67.17%
١	DAVE CHAPMAN			6,694	27.28%
١	CAROL BROUILLET			704	2.87%
ļ	WILLIAM PARKS			656	2.67%
	11TH SENATE DISTRICT				
	Complete Precincts:	49	of	49	
١	MARK LENO			9,335	77.68%
	HARMEET K. DHILLON			2,683	22.32%
	13TH SENATE DISTRICT				
	Complete Precincts:	418	of	418	
1	JERRY HILL			55,625	58.38%
١	SALLY J. LIEBER			17,234	
- 1	ONEET O. EIEDEIN			17,234	18.09%
١	JOHN H. WEBSTER			13,903	14.59%
	JOHN H. WEBSTER			13,903	14.59%
1	JOHN H. WEBSTER CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG	52	of	13,903 8,514	14.59%
<u> </u>	JOHN H. WEBSTER CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG  19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Complete Precincts:	52	of	13,903 8,514	14.59%
	JOHN H. WEBSTER CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG  19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT	52	of	13,903 8,514	14.59% 8.94%
-	JOHN H. WEBSTER CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG  19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Complete Precincts:  PHIL TING MICHAEL BREYER MATTHEW DEL CARLO	52	of	13,903 8,514 52 6,196 3,029 2,550	14.59% 8.94% 50.04% 24.46% 20.60%
	JOHN H. WEBSTER CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG  19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Complete Precincts:  PHIL TING MICHAEL BREYER MATTHEW DEL CARLO JAMES PAN	52	of	13,903 8,514 52 6,196 3,029	14.59% 8.94% 50.04% 24.46%
	JOHN H. WEBSTER CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG  19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Complete Precincts:  PHIL TING MICHAEL BREYER MATTHEW DEL CARLO	52	of	13,903 8,514 52 6,196 3,029 2,550	14.59% 8.94% 50.04% 24.46% 20.60%
	JOHN H. WEBSTER CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG  19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Complete Precincts:  PHIL TING MICHAEL BREYER MATTHEW DEL CARLO JAMES PAN  22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT	52		13,903 8,514 52 6,196 3,029 2,550	14.59% 8.94% 50.04% 24.46% 20.60%
	JOHN H. WEBSTER CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG  19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Complete Precincts:  PHIL TING MICHAEL BREYER MATTHEW DEL CARLO JAMES PAN  22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Complete Precincts:			13,903 8,514 52 6,196 3,029 2,550 606	14.59% 8.94% 50.04% 24.46% 20.60% 4.89%
	JOHN H. WEBSTER CHRISTOPHER KENT CHIANG  19TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT  Complete Precincts:  PHIL TING MICHAEL BREYER MATTHEW DEL CARLO JAMES PAN  22ND ASSEMBLY DISTRICT			13,903 8,514 52 6,196 3,029 2,550 606	14.59% 8.94% 50.04% 24.46% 20.60%

24TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT				
Occupate Bootists	404		101	
Complete Precincts:	101	of	101	
RICHARD S. GORDON			12,267	61.56%
CHENGZHI "GEORGE" YANG			5,318	26.69%
GEBY E. ESPINOSA			1,674	8.40%
JOSEPH ANTONELLI ROSAS			667	3.35%
MEMBERS OF THE COUNTY CENTRAL	СОММ	ITTEE	2ND DIS	TRICT
REP				
Number To Vote For: 5				
Complete Precincts:	84	of	84	
JAY MICHLIN			2,638	19.93%
THOMAS J. WEISSMILLER			2,481	
GEORGE A. ROBINSON			2,334	
MARK C WATSON			2,228	16.83%
JIM R. TOMLIN			1,974	14.91%
NOE C. CHAVEZ			1,584	11.96%
MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 1	1ST SLIE	PERVI	SORIAL F	DISTRICT
I MEMBER, Borund or Gor Entricence	.07.007	_,,,,,	00/11/12 2	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
Complete i resilicie.		O.		
DAVE PINE			84,658	100.00%
MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 4	4TH SUF	PERVI	SORIAL L	DISTRICT
Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
WARREN SLOCUM			37,542	38.35%
SHELLY MASUR			20,989	21.44%
KIRSTEN KEITH			14,853	15.17%
CARLOS ROMERO			8,707	8.89%
MEMO MORANTES			7,989	8.16% 4.82%
ANDY COHEN ERNESTO "ERNIE" SCHMIDT			4,723 3,085	4.82% 3.15%
MEMBER, BOARD OF SUPERVISORS &	5TH SUF	PERVI	SORIAL I	DISTRICT
Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
Complete Fredincis.	701	UI	+01	
ADRIENNE J. TISSIER			76,925	100.00%

## June 5, 2012 Presidential Primary Election Mark Church, Chief Elections Officer, County of San Mateo

PROPOSIT	ION 28				
	Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
YES NO				77,207 38,362	66.81% 33.19%
PROPOSIT	ION 29			00,002	00.1070
T KOI OSIII	101V 29				
	Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
YES				77,277	64.22%
NO				43,047	35.78%
1 -	UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRIC OVAL REQUIRED)	T MEAS	URE :	S	
	Complete Precincts:	28	of	28	
BONDS YE	S			3,803	56.51%
BONDS NO				2,927	43.49%
	N UNION HIGH SCHOOL D OVAL REQUIRED)	ISTRICT	MEAS	SURE Y	
	Complete Precincts:	78	of	78	
YES				12,544	67.34%
NO				6,085	32.66%
I	CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT I DVAL REQUIRED)	MEASUR	E W		
	Complete Precincts:	81	of	81	
YES				11,181	69.21%
NO				4,975	30.79%
MEASURE	T (MAJORITY REQUIRED)				
	Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
YES				57,228	50.08%
NO				57,038	49.92%

MEA	SURE U (MAJORITY REQUIRED)				
	Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
YES				53,431	46.81%
NO				60,711	53.19%
MEA	SURE X (MAJORITY REQUIRED)				
	Complete Precincts:	467	of	467	
YES				53,616	46.91%
NO				60,679	53.09%
cou	NTY SERVICE AREA #1 MEASUR Complete Precincts:	RE Z (2/3 A		OVAL REG	QUIRED)
YES				762	70.23%
NO				323	29.77%
I I	SIDE II ROAD MAINTENANCE DIS APPROVAL REQUIRED)	STRICT M	IEAS	JRE V	
	Complete Precincts:	1	of	1	
YES				26	86.67%
NO				4	13.33%